F-13
	 To Order Visit omega.com/rlc-70 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Description
	 RLC-70- 10/40(*)	 Room thermometer, 10 to 40°C (2°C increments)
	 RLC-70-60/90(*)	 Room thermometer, 60 to 90°F (2°F increments) includes corresponding °C scale
	 RLC-70-0/12(*)	 Refrigerator thermometer, 0 to 12°C (2°C increments)
	 RLC-70-32/54(*)	 Refrigerator thermometer, 32 to 54°F (4°F increments) includes corresponding °C scale
* Insert “-10” for package of 10 or “-30” for package of 30.
Ordering Examples: RLC-70-10/40-30, room thermometer, 10 to 40°C, package of 30.
RLC-70-60/90-10, room thermometer 60 to 90ºF, package of 10.
RLC-70-10/40
Room thermometer
10 to 40°C
(2°C increments)